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Platz Name Serien Gesamt K lasse 
1. Hammerschmidt Florian 189/188/188/188/188/188/187/187/186/186 1875 Schutzenklasse 
2. Hammerschmidt Gerhard 190/189/189/188/188/187/186/185/185/185 1872 Senioren 1 
3. Hochfeldt Manfred 193/189/187/187/187/186/186/183/183/182 1863 Schutzenklasse 
4. Breitwieser Otto 187/187/186/184/184/182/182/182/180/179 1833 Altersklasse 
5. Braun Otto 185/182/181/180/179/178/177/177/177/177 1793 Senioren 2 
6. Holzschuh Bernd 182/182/180/180/178/178/178/177/177/177 1789 Senioren 1 
7. Fiiracker Thomas 186/183/181/179/177/177/176/175/175/174 1783 Schiitzenklasse 
8. Wallner Bernd 180/180/180/179/178/177/177/176/176/175 1778 Schutzenklasse 
9. Karchhammer Franz-Josef 184/179/178/178/177/177/177/176/175/175 1776 Altersklasse 

10. Probsdorfer Walter 181/179/177/177/177/176/176/176/176/176 1771 Altersklasse 
11. Widmair Willi 181/180/178/178/178/177/175/175/174/174 1770 Senioren 1 
12. Schmidt Hans 183/181/179/178/175/175/174/174/173/173 1765 Senioren I 
13. SteinhofOliver 172/172/172/171/171/170/166/163/I61/156 1674 Schtitzenklasse 
14. Knoferl Michael 171/168/166/164/163/161/160/160/158/158 1629 Senioren 2 
15. Kohout Rudi 167/164/163/161/158/157/155/155/155/154 1589 Senioren 2 
16. Hammerschmidt Hildegard 163/157/156/155/155/155/154/153/153/152 1553 Darnen Alt 
17. Probsdorfer Heidi 145/142/141/138/138/137/137/136/134/13 I 1379 Damenklasse 
18. Lechner Michael sen. 151/145/144/I 39/138/ I34/130/127/127/126 1361 Senioren 2 
19. Reisner Maximilian 135/127/126/122/122/120/118/117/1 17/116 1220 Jugendklasse 

Jugendklasse 
1. Reisner Maximilian 1220 Ringe 

Schiitzenklasse 
1. Hammerschmidt Florian 1875 Ringe 
2. Hochfeldt Manfred 1863 Ringe 
3. Furacker Thomas 1783 Ringe 
4. Wallner Bernd 1778 Ringe 
5. Steinhof Oliver 1674 Ringe 

Damenklasse 
1. Probsdorfer Heidi 1379 Ringe 

Damen-Altersklasse 
1. Hammerschmidt Hildegard 1553 Ringe 

Altersklasse 
1. Breitwieser Otto 1833 Ringe 
2. Karchhammer Franz-Josef 1776 Ringe 
3. Probsdorfer Walter 1771 Ringe 

Senioren 1 
1. Hammerschmidt Gerhard 1872 Ringe 
2. Holzschuh Bernd 1789 Ringe 
3. Widmair Willi 1770 Ringe 
4. Schmidt Hans 1765 Ringe 

Senioren 2 
1. Braun Otto 1793 Ringe 
2. Knoferl Michael 1629 Ringe 
3. Kohout Rudi 1589 Ringe 
4. Lechner Michael sen. 1361 Ringe 


